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TOP 20 Melhores explorações produção de leite em 2018 

Paulo Alexandre Oliveira Cabral Ribeirinha 111 ,1 ,  , AT

Fernando Luis Hintze de Atayde Mota Maia 1 , ,1  ,1 A

Mario Fernando da Câmara Serpa Maia 1 , ,1  , AT

Sociedade Melosfarm, Lda. / Maria Ascensão Melo Fonseca Feteiras 11 , ,1 1 , A

Catarina de Jesus Cordeiro Aguiar Sá Maia 11 ,1 ,  , A

José Eduardo Botelho Pereira Maia 11 , ,1 1 , A

Braien Cabral Raposo Água Retorta 11 ,1 ,  ,1 A

António Manuel Cogumbreiro Estrela Rego Cabouco 11 , ,  , A

André Manuel Hintze de Atayde Mota Maia 11 , ,  , A

Luis Manuel Silva Furtado / Nelson Barbosa Furtado Covoada 11 , ,  , A

José Francisco Moniz Ponte Dutra Maia 11 , ,  , A

Irmãos Rita Maia 11 , ,1  , A

Massinhas-Exploração Agro-Pecúaria, Lda Arrifes 11 , ,1 1 ,1 A

Manuel António Rego Rocha Stª Cruz 1111 , ,  , A

David Eduardo Pacheco Costa Algarvia 11 , ,  , A

Américo Pereira Pacheco / Maria José Sousa Pimentel Maia 1 , ,  , A

César Filomeno Pereira Pacheco / Leonor Pacheco Maia 1 , ,1  , A

João Bernardo Braga Sousa Ponta Garça 1 , ,1 1 , A

Filomena Conceição Bettencourt Furtado Maia 1 , ,1  , A

Manuel Bento Sousa e Herdeiros Maia 1 , ,  , A
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TOP 20 Melhores explorações produção de matéria útil em 2018

Paulo Alexandre Oliveira Cabral Ribeirinha  111 ,1 ,  , AT

Sociedade Melosfarm, Lda. / Maria Ascensão Melo Fonseca Feteiras  11 , ,1 1 , A

André Manuel Hintze de Atayde Mota Maia 1 11 , ,  , A

Mario Fernando da Câmara Serpa Maia 1 1 , ,1  , AT

Eugénio Quental Medeiros Câmara Fajã de Cima  1 , ,1  , A

Fernando Luis Hintze de Atayde Mota Maia  1 , ,1  ,1 A

António Manuel Cogumbreiro Estrela Rego Cabouco  11 , ,  , A

Luis Manuel Silva Furtado / Nelson Barbosa Furtado Covoada  11 , ,  , A

José Eduardo Botelho Pereira Maia  11 , ,1 1 , A

Manuel António Rego Rocha Stª Cruz  1111 , ,  , A

David Eduardo Pacheco Costa Algarvia  11 , ,  , A

Irmãos Rita Maia  11 , ,1  , A

Massinhas-Exploração Agro-Pecúaria, Lda. Arrifes  11 , ,1 1 ,1 A

Braien Cabral Raposo Água Retorta  11 ,1 ,  ,1 A

Filomena Conceição Bettencourt Furtado Maia  1 , ,1  , A

João Manuel Oliveira Silvestre Fajã de Cima  1 , ,  ,1 A

José Carlos Medeiros Correia Vila de Nordeste  1 , ,  , A

José António Franco Sampaio Rodrigues Conceicão R.G.  1 , , 1 , A

José Francisco Moniz Ponte Dutra Maia  11 , ,  , A

João Bernardo Braga Sousa Ponta Garça  1 , ,1 1 , A

Leite 
Kg

Mat.
Útil

Nº vacas
secas

Media
Lact.

Tipo
Contraste

T.B T.PExploração Freguesia


